BANDING NOZZLES46
Selection Guide for Banding and Directed Spraying*
Herbicides Fungicides
Pre-Emerge
Band
Post-Emerge Band
Contact
Contact

355
410
How to order:
Specify tip number.
Examples:
TP8002E-VS – Stainless Steel with
VisiFlo color-coding
TP8002EVH – Hardened Stainless
Steel with VisiFlo
color-coding
TP8002E-HSS – Hardened Stainless
Steel
TP8002E-SS – Stainless Steel
TP8002E – Brass
* Available in Brass, Stainless Steel, and
Hardened Stainless Steel only.
bar
50 cm l/ha

K Adjust tip height and nozzle orientation
to achieve desired band width.
How to order:
Specify tip no., material.
Example:
D25143-UB8501 Brass
D25143-UB8501-SS Stainless Steel
D25143-
UB 850075
(100 mesh)
D25143-
UB 8501
(100 mesh)
D25143-
UB 85015
(80 mesh)
D25143-
UB 8502
(50 mesh)
D25143-
UB 8503
(50 mesh)
D25143-
UB 8504
(50 mesh)
2
Nozzles
l/min
Application (l/ha) for 2 Nozzles Band Spraying;
75 cm Row Spacing, 30 cm Band Width
3
km/h